We’ll answer their questions
and guide them through the

application process

We offer our referral
partners a referral fee on

successful funding

Visit us online at https://clay.financial

mailto:refer@clay.financial
https://clay.financial

APPENDIX

We built our HESA to maximize financial flexibility for
homeowners who need to access their home equity

1. A HESA can be paired with existing secured debt and it is also possible to add additional secured debt in the future (within set limits)
2. Equity can be eroded when the effects of compounding interest outstrip any capital gains from home price appreciation

HESA
Reverse

mortgage
HELOC

Home
equity loan

Cash-out
refinance

Personal
loan

No payments until end of term ✔ ✔

No age requirement ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

No need to pay off 1st mortgage 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

No interest rate risk (from variable rate or on refinance) ✔

No risk of eroding existing equity 2 ✔

Available to “fair” credit individuals ✔ ✔ ✔

A HESA’s cost depends on the change in home prices

Scenario 1:
Modest increase

Scenario 2:
Significant increase

Scenario 3:
Modest decrease

Appraised value of home
Appraised fair market value determined by a third-party appraiser

$1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000

Starting value of home
A risk adjustment factor is applied to the appraised value

$950,000 $950,000 $950,000

HESA amount
Our payment to the homeowner before any fees and expenses

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000

Change in home value
Total change in the home’s fair market value over the HESA

+15% +50% -15%

Ending value of home
Appraised fair market value determined by a third-party appraiser

$1,150,000 $1,500,000 $850,000

Homeowner’s payment at end
Payment due at end of HESA excluding any fees and expenses

$180,000 $320,000 $90,000 *

* In this scenario, the homeowner pays us less than their HESA amount because we share in the downside, not just the upside.

Copyright © 2024 Clay Financial Inc. All rights reserved.